
Frances Cabaniss Roberts Collection:   Series 2, Subseries G, Box 7, Folder 45
Pauline Gandrud Jones' Genealogy Notes, 1952
Image 1   r02g07-45-000-0060   Contents   Index   About

Names:
Barrett, William
Clem, Adam
Cloyd, Joseph
Coles, James Patton
Connally, John W.
Eastland, William
Echols, John
Eddins, Benjamin
Garner, Sturdy
Goodner, David
Houston, Miss

Hutchings, John
Jackson, Coleby
Johnson, Thomas

Jefferson
Jones, Pauline

Gandrud
Jones, William

Roland
Lampkins, Robert
Layman, Rebekah
Lewis, David P., Gov.

Lewis, Peter C.
McCutchen, John
McPhaill, John
Meacham, Banks
Metcalf, Andrew
Owen, William
Poor, Moses
Powell, Leven
Routt, William
Scruggs, Jesse
Scruggs, Mary

Sivily, Joseph
Steger, Benjamin H.
Sullivan, Louise P.
Walker, Richard W.
Walker, Wyett P.
Wills in Madison

County, Alabama
Wood, Rebecca
Worley, Francis



Places:

Types:

Dates:

Madison Co., AL Tuscaloosa, AL

letter list memo

Dec 8, 1952



Frances Cabaniss Roberts Collection:   Series 2, Subseries G, Box 7, Folder 45
Pauline Gandrud Jones' Genealogy Notes, 1952
Image 2   r02g07-45-000-0061   Contents   Index   About

Names:
Andrews, Benjamin
Barkman, Jacob
Beten, John
Bolton, Vira C.
Brown, Henry
Cannon, Minos
Christian, John W.
Coltart, Samuel
Combs, William A.
Coyle, Eveline

Belmont
Douglass, Mary

Douglass, Mary Jane
Driver, Julia S.
Dunsmore, Adam
Eason, Edmond
Eldridge, John Rolfe

Bolling
Eldridge, Millicent T.
Ellzey, Elizabeth
Farley, Michael F.
Flippin, Francis
Ford, Marianne
Garner, John S.

Geron, Jehu W.
Hamlet, Robert
Harris, Rebrekah

Macon
Harris, William
Hilliard, William

Americus
Howson, Richard
Jones, John W., Judge
King, Harmon
Kinkle, Cornelia
Kinkle, Robert

Leech, William
Littlepage, Sally

Dandridge
Mayhew, Elvira
Mays, Lewis
McCartney, Fleming

Jordan
McLeroy, Andrew
Moore, Gabriel E.
Rodgers, Frances
Scallorn, John
Shannon, David



Places:

Types:

Smithers,
Speaks, Thomas
Spotswood, Elliott
Spotswood, Sally D.

Stamps, William W.
Steger, John P.
Steger, Rebekah M.
Taylor, George W.

Teague, Frances
Teague, Magnus
Weaver, George I.
Winn, Gallanus

Wyatt, Susanna E.

Madison Co., AL

list memo



Frances Cabaniss Roberts Collection:   Series 2, Subseries G, Box 7, Folder 45
Pauline Gandrud Jones' Genealogy Notes, 1952
Image 3   r02g07-45-000-0062   Contents   Index   About

colored soldier
Names:

Places:

Acklin, Louisa
Acklin, William
Amonet, John
Anderson, Francis
Frazar, Elizabeth
Friend, John
Gravitte, Vincent
House, Winniford C.
Jones, Nancy

Jones, Pauline
Gandrud

Kennedy, Mary M.
King, Miles J.
LeVert, Francis J.
Leslie, Cornelia R.
Lightfoot, Clara B.
Lilley, William
Lowe, Robert J.

Maples, Sarah Jane
Mastin, Francis T.
McCalley, Martha

Ann
McGahaa, Robert M.
Meux, Richard
Moseley, Sarah C.
Otey, John W.
Powers, William H.

Sheffey, Lawrence B.
Sledge, Oliver D.
Stapler, John
Thompson, Josiah
Vann, Martha G.
Walters, Thomas
Wyche, Middleton

(female)
Wyche, Nathaniel



Types:
Madison Co., AL Tuscaloosa, AL

correspondence list



Frances Cabaniss Roberts Collection:   Series 2, Subseries G, Box 7, Folder 45
Pauline Gandrud Jones' Genealogy Notes, 1952
Contents   Index   About

Table of Contents

Image 1 (r02g07-45-000-0060) 
Image 2 (r02g07-45-000-0061) 

Image 3 (r02g07-45-000-0062) 
Table of Contents 

Name & Place Index 
About the Collection 



Frances Cabaniss Roberts Collection:   Series 2, Subseries G, Box 7, Folder 45
Pauline Gandrud Jones' Genealogy Notes, 1952
Contents   Index   About

Name & Place Index

Acklin, Louisa 3
Acklin, William 3
Amonet, John 3
Anderson, Francis 3
Andrews, Benjamin 2
Barkman, Jacob 2
Barrett, William 1
Beten, John 2
Bolton, Vira C. 2
Brown, Henry 2
Cannon, Minos 2
Christian, John W. 2
Clem, Adam 1
Cloyd, Joseph 1
Coles, James Patton 1
Coltart, Samuel 2
Combs, William A. 2
Connally, John W. 1
Coyle, Eveline Belmont 2
Douglass, Mary Jane 2
Douglass, Mary 2
Driver, Julia S. 2
Dunsmore, Adam 2
Eason, Edmond 2
Eastland, William 1
Echols, John 1
Eddins, Benjamin 1
Eldridge, John Rolfe Bolling 2
Eldridge, Millicent T. 2
Ellzey, Elizabeth 2
Farley, Michael F. 2
Flippin, Francis 2
Ford, Marianne 2
Frazar, Elizabeth 3
Friend, John 3
Garner, John S. 2
Garner, Sturdy 1
Geron, Jehu W. 2
Goodner, David 1
Gravitte, Vincent 3
Hamlet, Robert 2
Harris, Rebrekah Macon 2
Harris, William 2
Hilliard, William Americus 2
House, Winniford C. 3
Houston, Miss 1
Howson, Richard 2
Hutchings, John 1
Jackson, Coleby 1
Johnson, Thomas Jefferson 1
Jones, John W., Judge 2
Jones, Nancy 3

Jones, Pauline Gandrud 1, 3
Jones, William Roland 1
Kennedy, Mary M. 3
King, Harmon 2
King, Miles J. 3
Kinkle, Cornelia 2
Kinkle, Robert 2
Lampkins, Robert 1
Layman, Rebekah 1
Leech, William 2
Leslie, Cornelia R. 3
LeVert, Francis J. 3
Lewis, David P., Gov. 1
Lewis, Peter C. 1
Lightfoot, Clara B. 3
Lilley, William 3
Littlepage, Sally Dandridge 2
Lowe, Robert J. 3
Madison Co., AL 1, 2, 3
Maples, Sarah Jane 3
Mastin, Francis T. 3
Mayhew, Elvira 2
Mays, Lewis 2
McCalley, Martha Ann 3
McCartney, Fleming Jordan 2
McCutchen, John 1
McGahaa, Robert M. 3
McLeroy, Andrew 2
McPhaill, John 1
Meacham, Banks 1
Metcalf, Andrew 1
Meux, Richard 3
Moore, Gabriel E. 2
Moseley, Sarah C. 3
Otey, John W. 3
Owen, William 1
Poor, Moses 1
Powell, Leven 1
Powers, William H. 3
Rodgers, Frances 2
Routt, William 1
Scallorn, John 2
Scruggs, Jesse 1
Scruggs, Mary 1
Shannon, David 2
Sheffey, Lawrence B. 3
Sivily, Joseph 1
Sledge, Oliver D. 3
Smithers, 2
Speaks, Thomas 2
Spotswood, Elliott 2
Spotswood, Sally D. 2



Stamps, William W. 2
Stapler, John 3
Steger, Benjamin H. 1
Steger, John P. 2
Steger, Rebekah M. 2
Sullivan, Louise P. 1
Taylor, George W. 2
Teague, Frances 2
Teague, Magnus 2
Thompson, Josiah 3
Tuscaloosa, AL 1, 3
Vann, Martha G. 3

Walker, Richard W. 1
Walker, Wyett P. 1
Walters, Thomas 3
Weaver, George I. 2
Wills in Madison County, Alabama 1
Winn, Gallanus 2
Wood, Rebecca 1
Worley, Francis 1
Wyatt, Susanna E. 2
Wyche, Middleton (female) 3
Wyche, Nathaniel 3



Frances Cabaniss Roberts Collection
Preferred Citation: Frances Cabaniss Roberts Collection, Archives and Special Collections, M. Louis Salmon
Library, University of Alabama in Huntsville, Huntsville, AL.

Collection Scope and Content: The Collection of 114 Linear ft. includes a total of 156 Archival Boxes. The
Frances Cabaniss Roberts collection covers the historical records of the Cabaniss Roberts family. This collection
contains extensive correspondence records of the Cabaniss Roberts family circa 1830 to 1930.

Archives/Special Collections Access Restrictions: None

Conditions Governing Use: This material may be protected under U. S. Copyright Law (Title 17, U.S. Code) which
governs the making of photocopies or reproductions of copyrighted materials. You may use the digitized material for
private study, scholarship, or research. Though the University of Alabama in Huntsville Archives and Special
Collections has physical ownership of the material in its collections, in some cases we may not own the copyright to
the material. It is the patron's obligation to determine and satisfy copyright restrictions when publishing or otherwise
distributing materials found in our collections.

Provenance: Gift of Johanna Shields on October 28, 2006.

The UAH Archives and Special Collections 
M. Louis Salmon Library


